
Category Description S Item Desctiption Item Item Bar Code U/M 1 UPC  1 U/M 2 UPC 2

Food/Grocery A ARM & HAMMER BAKING SODA 24/16OZ 365487 *365487* BAG *033200011101* BOX *033200011101*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BAR CARAMEL CHOC. CHIP 12CT 300847 *300847* EA *722252069658* BOX *722252069641*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS BUILDERS ALMND SLTD CRML 300845 *300845* EA *722252069528* BOX *722252069511*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS BUILDERS OREO 2.4OZ 12 CT 300846 *300846* EA *722252069719* BOX *722252069702*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS BUILDERS PNTBTR CHOCOLATE 300899 *300899* EA *722252069504* BOX *722252069498*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS CHOCOLATE CHIP      12 CT 300809 *300809* EA *722252100900* BOX *722252313225*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS COOKIES & CREAM 2.4 12CT 300844 *300844* EA *722252069450* BOX *722252069443*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A CLIF BARS VANILLA ALMOND 12CT 300654 *300654* EA *722252069634* BOX *722252069627*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A GOLDEN GRAHAMS S'MORES TREATS 12CT 304287 *304287* EA *016000505346* BOX *016000423367*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KIND BLUEBERRY VANILLA&CASHEW 12CT 300958 *300958* EA *602652170584* BOX *602652170584*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KIND CARAMEL ALMOND & SEA SALT 12CT 300955 *300955* EA *602652170300* BOX *602652171796*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A KING SIZE OREO 3.22 OZ 8-12CT 304143 *304143* EA *044000082086* BOX *044000082079*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A LIL DUTCH HOLIDAY COOKIES 9OZ 304187 *304187* BAG *086106022603* BAG *086106022603*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A MOON PIE SINGLE BANANA 304787 *304787* EA *072108010137* BOX *072108144139*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A MOON PIE SINGLE CHOCOLATE 304788 *304788* EA *072108010113* BOX *072108144115*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A MOTHERS CIRCUS ANIMAL COOKIES 6 CT 301299 *301299* EA *027800100655* BOX *027800100648*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A MRS FIELD MILK CHOC CHIP 12 CT 371308 *371308* EA *886002550510* BOX *886002570518*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO BIG BAG RITZ BITS CHEESPIZA 304223 *304223* EA *044000084325* BAG *044000084325*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO BIG BAG RITZ BITS PB 3OZ EA 304222 *304222* EA *044000006785* BAG *044000006785*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO CHEWY CHIPS AHOY BAG 3 OZ 304215 *304215* EA *044000047368* BAG *044000047368*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO CHIPS AHOY BIG CHWY CRML 7C 304387 *304387* EA *044000080150* BOX *044000080143*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO CHIPS AHOY CHWY BROWNIE  7C 304389 *304389* EA *044000080198* BOX *044000080181*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO CHIPS AHOY MINI BAG 3 OZ 304227 *304227* EA *044000006792* BAG *044000006792*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO CHIPS AHOY 4PK 1.55OZ 10 CT 304509 *304509* EA *044000043148* BOX *044000078386*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO FIG NEWTONS 10 CT 304510 *304510* EA *044000037444* BOX *044000078348*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO FIG NEWTONS 2 PK 2 OZ 12 CT 304508 *304508* EA *044000037444* BOX *044000078348*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO GOLDEN OREO MINI BAG 3 OZ 304228 *304228* EA *044000052317* BAG *044000052317*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO NUTTERBUTTER BITES 3OZ 304219 *304219* EA *044000003067* BAG *044000003067*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO NUTTERBUTTER KING 3.5OZ 10C 204517 *204517* EA *044000036584* BOX *044000036577*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO BIGBAG MINI PBUTTR 12C 304155 *304155* EA *044000081799* BOX *10044000081796*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO HANDI-SNACKS 10PK 304128 *304128* EA *044000038199* BOX *044000077464*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO JOY!HOLIDAY EDTN. 12C 324887 *324887* EA *044000079901* BOX *044000079895*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO LOADED 2.54OZ 12CT 324557 *324557* EA *044000081591* BOX *044000081584*
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Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO POST MALONE 2.4 OZ 12C 304119 *304119* EA *044000080730* BOX *044000080723*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO REESE PB 2.04 4PK/12CT 324441 *324441* EA *044000083847* BOX *044000083830*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO SELENAGOMEZ MUSIC 12CT 304457 *304457* EA *044000081713* BOX *044000081706*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO SPACE DUNK 4PK/12CT 324587 *324587* EA *044000077211* BOX *044000077204*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO X SOURPATCH KIDS 12 CT 311127 *311127* EA *044000077297* BOX *044000077280*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO OREO 1.59OZ 4/10CT BOX 304216 *304216* EA *044000001987* BOX *044000078379*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO RITZ BITS CHEESE MINBAG 3OZ 304217 *304217* EA *044000006778* BAG *044000006778*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO RITZ BITS SPICY QUESO 3OZ12 324588 *324588* EA *044000080419* BOX *10044000080416*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO RITZ TSTED CHIPS SOURCRMONI 324589 *324589* EA *044000080884* BOX *10044000080881*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NABISCO SINGLES OREO 2.4OZ    12 CT 324555 *324555* EA *044000047009* BOX *044000046989*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NATURE VALLEY OATS N HONEY 28 CT 307957 *307957* EA *016000264694* BOX *016000238206*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NATURE VALLEY PEANUT BUTTER 28 CT 307958 *307958* EA *016000264793* BOX *016000238404*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NATURE VALLEY SWEET/SALTY PEANUT 48 307965 *307965* EA *016000442825* BOX *016000102125*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NUTRI GRAIN APPLE CINNAMON 16 CT 303773 *303773* EA *038000356216* BOX *038000356483*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NUTRI GRAIN BLUEBERRY 16 CT 303781 *303781* EA *038000357213* BOX *038000357480*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NUTRI GRAIN RASPBERRY 16 CT 303789 *303789* EA *038000358210* BOX *038000358487*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NUTRI GRAIN STRAWBERRY 16 CT 303797 *303797* EA *038000359217* BOX *038000359484*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A NUTTER BUTTER 1.9 OZ 4 PK 12 CT 314570 *314570* EA *044000037451* BOX *044000088453*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A PILLSBURY MINI CONFETTI COOKIE 6 CT 316550 *316550* EA *016000310520* BOX *016000187030*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A PILLSBURY SOFT BAKED MINI CHOC CHIP 316777 *316777* EA *018000510689* BOX *018000322749*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A PILLSBURY SOFT BAKED MINI DOUBLEHOC 316752 *316752* EA *018000515417* BOX *018000495467*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART CRUNCHY POPPERS BROWNIE 6CT 372369 *372369* EA *038000299315* BOX *038000299322*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART CRUNCHY POPPERS STRWBRY 6CT 372372 *372372* EA *038000299360* BOX *038000299384*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED BLUEBERRY 6CT 370601 *370601* EA *038000310317* BOX *038000310300*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED BROWN SUGAR CIN 6CT 301358 *301358* EA *038000311314* BOX *038000311307*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED CHERRY 6 CT 372367 *372367* EA *038000318405* BOX *038000003004*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED CHOC CHIP 6 CT 370154 *370154* EA *038000019210* BOX *038000097218*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED CINNAMON ROLL 6CT 301531 *301531* EA *038000312328* BOX *038000312304*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED HOT FUDGE SUNDAE6CT 370645 *370645* EA *038000305719* BOX *038000504709*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED SMORES 6 CT 370619 *370619* EA *038000581717* BOX *038000581700*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED STRAWBERRY 6 CT 370627 *370627* EA *038000317316* BOX *038000317309*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A POPTART FROSTED STRWBRRY MILKSHK6CT 371154 *371154* EA *038000304293* BOX *038000304286*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A QUEST BAR CHOC. PEANUT BUTTER 12CT 300554 *300554* EA *888849000456* BOX *888849000463*
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Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A QUEST BAR MINT CHOCOLATE CHUNK 12CT 300659 *300659* EA *888849001354* BOX *888849001378*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY BIG BAR DOUBLE CHOC 12 370596 *370596* EA *038000590955* BOX *038000251191*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY BIG BAR RAINBOW 12 CT 370894 *370894* EA *038000264481* BOX *038000264498*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY CHOCLTY P-BUTTER 12CT 370996 *370996* EA *038000303166* BOX *038000303159*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY DOUBLE CHOC CHUNK 20 CT 370588 *370588* EA *038000768415* BOX *038000768408*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY DUNK'D CHOCOLATEY 12CT 370592 *370592* EA *038000232213* BOX *038000251122*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY MEGA SALTD CARAMEL 12CT 370655 *370655* EA *038000302503* BOX *038000302497*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY ORIG 2.2 OZ MEGA 12CT 370599 *370599* EA *038000590993* BOX *038000251146*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY TREATS CHOC SEASALT 12 370238 *370238* EA *038000307409* BOX *038000307393*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY TREATS HMESTY CHOCHP 10 370558 *370558* EA *038000303265* BOX *038000303258*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY TREATS HOMESTYLE 10 CT 370557 *370557* EA *038000280733* BOX *038000280740*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A RICE KRISPY TREATS 1.3 OZ 20 CT 370585 *370585* EA *038000765414* BOX *038000765407*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SPECIAL K PROTEIN BAR CHOC P.B. 8CT 303008 *303008* EA *038000000102* BOX *038000291906*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SPECIAL K PROTEIN BAR STRWBERRY 8CT 303007 *303007* EA *038000000119* BOX *038000291869*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFER STRW 2.75 OZ UNCLE 12CT 371255 *371255* EA *688149260037* PKG *20688149260031*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFER VAN 2.75 OZ 12CT UNCLE 371445 *371445* EA *688149260013* BOX *20688149260017*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER KING CHOC 12 371557 *371557* EA *027800073836* BOX *027800173833*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER KING STRWB 9CT 371559 *371559* EA *027800073577* BOX *027800173574*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER KING VANILA 12 373563 *373563* EA *027800073560* BOX *027800173567*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER 2.75OZ CHOC 12 371399 *371399* EA *030100113218* BOX *030100113201*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER 2.75OZ STRWB12 371397 *371397* EA *030100125990* PKG *030100126027*

Granola/Poptart/Treats/Cookies A SUGAR WAFERS KEEBLER 2.75OZ VANLA12 373190 *373190* EA *030100125877* BOX *030100125884*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK JALA+CHED(2OZ) 2OC 357893 *357893* EA *850004463918* BOX *850004463925*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK JALAPENO (2OZ)2OCT 357899 *357899* EA *851015004268* BOX *851015004275*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK ORIG+CHED(2OZ) 2OC 357811 *357811* EA *850004463888* BOX *850004463895*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK ORIGINAL 2OZ 2OCT 378994 *378994* EA *851015004220* BOX *851015004237*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK PEPPERONI(2OZ) 2OC 357822 *357822* EA *850004463222* BOX *850004463239*

Meat/Jerky A FATTY MEAT STICK TERIYAKI 2OZ 2OCT 378922 *378922* EA *851015004374* BOX *851015004398*

Meat/Jerky A FIRE CRACKER PICKLED SAUSAGE 2/1.00 300950 *300950* EA *026200321103* BOX *026200636009*

Meat/Jerky A JACK JERKY CHEW ORIGINAL 36 CT JAR 404661 *404661* EA *017082000453* JAR *017082001450*

Meat/Jerky A JACK L TERIYAKI CAN.32OZ 36CT JAR 404659 *404659* EA *017082000484* JAR *017082001481*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK  FRANK'S RED HOT CHKNBITE 406778 *406778* EA *017082015921* BAG *017082015921*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK BACON HICKORY 2.85 OZ BAG 406819 *406819* EA *017082883872* BAG *017082883872*
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Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK BEEF N CHEESE 1.2 OZ 16 C 369330 *369330* EA *017082000392* BOX *017082001399*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK BEEF N JALAPENO 16 CT 369335 *369335* EA *017082000408* BOX *017082001405*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK CHICKJALAPENO 3.25 OZ BAG 406354 *406354* EA *017082011886* BAG *017082011886*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK DUOS BUFF/RANCH 3.25  BAG 406891 *406891* EA *017082015167* BAG *017082015167*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK DUOS ORIG/TERYK 3.25  BAG 406893 *406893* EA *017082015051* BAG *017082015051*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK DUOS STCK BUFFALO RNCH 10 357888 *357888* EA *017082015587* BOX *017082015594*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK DUOS STICK ORG TERIYKI 10 357887 *357887* EA *017082015204* BOX *017082015211*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK JALAPENO 3.25 OZ BAG 406809 *406809* EA *017082883902* BAG *017082883902*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK ORIGINAL  1.25 OZ 10 CT 357799 *357799* EA *017082877451* BOX *017082877468*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK ORIGINAL EXTR TNDR 3.25OZ 406547 *406547* EA *017082883582* BAG *017082883582*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK ORIGINAL 3.25OZ BAG 406802 *406802* EA *017082883919* BAG *017082883919*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK PEPPER BEEF 1.25 OZ 10 CT 357716 *357716* EA *017082877475* BOX *017082877482*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK PEPPERED BEEF 3.25 OZ BAG 406804 *406804* EA *017082883926* BAG *017082883926*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK STEAK STRIPS CRKD PPR&GAR 406588 *406588* EA *017082007698* BAG *017082007698*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK STRIP BEEF BLKBERRY BBQ 8 358843 *358843* EA *017082888721* BOX *017082888730*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK SWEET&HOT 3.25 OZ BAG 406807 *406807* EA *017082883889* BAG *017082883889*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK TERIYAKI BEEF 3.25 OZ BAG 406806 *406806* EA *017082883896* BAG *017082883896*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK TERIYAKI BITE 3.25 OZ BAG 406811 *406811* EA *017082885852* BAG *017082885852*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK TERIYAKI BITES 1.25 OZBAG 406666 *406666* EA *017082460714* BOX *017082877550*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINK'S KIPPERED PEPPERED 1OZ 403303 *403303* EA *017082000231* BOX *017082003232*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS BBQ PORK STEAK 1 OZ 12CT 404230 *404230* EA *017082010582* BOX *017082010599*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS BEEF STEAK 1 OZ 12 CT 357725 *357725* EA *017082000033* BOX *017082004024*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS BEEF&CHEESE SASQU2.45 12 357777 *357777* EA *017082012951* BOX *017082012968*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS BEEF&CHSEJALA SASQU2.45 357778 *357778* EA *017082012951* BOX *017082012968*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS CLASSIC .8OZ TERYKI 20CT 401996 *401996* EA *017082013408* BOX *017082013415*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS CLASSIC.8OZ BEEF/PRK 20C 410999 *410999* EA *017082010155* BOX *017082010162*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS CLASSIC.8OZ GRVTY 72 CT 401997 *401997* EA *017082010155* BOX *017082010179*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS CLASSIC.8OZ TERYKI 72CT 401995 *401995* EA *017082013408* BOX *017082013422*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS JUMBO BEEF STEAK 2 OZ 12 357736 *357736* EA *017082600035* BOX *017082006035*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS JUMBO PEPPERED 2 OZ 12 357737 *357737* EA *017082600233* BOX *017082006233*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS JUMBO PORK BBQ 2OZ 12CT 357734 *357734* EA *017082010575* BOX *017082010575*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS JUMBO SWEET/HOT 2 OZ 12 357733 *357733* EA *017082011626* BOX *017082011664*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS JUMBO TERIYAKI 2 OZ 12 357732 *357732* EA *017082600738* BOX *017082006738*
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Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS KIPPER SWEET/HOT 1 OZ 12 403336 *403336* EA *017082011671* BOX *017082011718*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS ORIGINAL STICK 24 CT 405124 *405124* EA *017082889638* BOX *017082889645*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS PEPPERONI STICK 24 CT 405137 *405137* EA *017082889690* BOX *017082889706*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS TERIYAKI STICK 24 CT 405127 *405127* EA *017082889669* BOX *017082889676*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS TERIYAKI 1 OZ 12C 357730 *357730* EA *017082000736* BOX *017082002747*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS WILD BEEF STICK 24 CT 405139 *405139* EA *017082006707* BOX *017082006714*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS WILD XXL STCK 2.2OZ 20CT 357878 *357878* EA *017082879783* BOX *017082879790*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS WILD XXL STICK DR.PPR24 405618 *405618* EA *017082013644* BOX *017082013651*

Meat/Jerky A JACK LINKS 3.25OZ SPICY RED PEPPER 406333 *406333* EA *017082013026* BAG *017082013026*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN POLISH SAUSAGE 1.25 24 CT 322555 *322555* EA *717835211067* BOX *717835100248*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SAUSAGE&CHEDDAR CHEESE 12 400433 *400433* EA *717835260010* BOX *717835261024*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SMOKIES HABANERO 1.25 24 322549 *322549* EA *717835201082* BOX *717835100538*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SMOKIES HONEY BBQ 1.25 24 322547 *322547* EA *717835201099* BOX *717835538775*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SMOKIES HOT 1.25 24CT 322545 *322545* EA *717835200054* BOX *717835100187*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SMOKIES MILD 1.25 24CT 322541 *322541* EA *717835210023* BOX *717835100170*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SMOKIES TERIYAKI 1.25 24 322543 *322543* EA *717835200030* BOX *717835100200*

Meat/Jerky A LONG JOHN SUMMER SAISAGE 24CT 322548 *322548* EA *717835210060* BOX *717835100217*

Meat/Jerky A OLD WISCONSIN SMOKE STACK 2.50Z 18C 328547 *328547* EA *073170219008* BOX *073170730299*

Meat/Jerky A OLD WISCONSIN 3OZ SNACK STICKS 7CT 404265 *404265* EA *073170704535* BOX *073170731357*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM BEEF & CHEESE 18 CT 328954 *328954* EA *026200112008* BOX *026200112053*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM BIG BOSS ORIG N CHEESE 18 328630 *328630* EA *026200002330* BOX *026200002293*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM BITES TABASCO 3.75OZ BAG 406298 *406298* EA *026200014227* BAG *026200014227*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT DILL PICKLE 24 CT 218521 *218521* EA *026200123455* BOX *026200123462*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT HOT AF .97 24 CT 366588 *366588* EA *026200001289* BOX *026200001357*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT MILD STICK 24 CT 359182 *359182* EA *026200117508* BOX *026200117553*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT NACHO STICK 24 CT 218560 *218560* EA *026200117409* BOX *026200117454*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT ORIGINAL STICK 24 CT 366369 *366369* EA *026200117003* BOX *026200117058*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM GIANT TABASCO STICK 24 CT 371280 *371280* EA *026200117300* BOX *026200117355*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM MONSTER CHILICHHEESE CONEY 328619 *328619* EA *026200141480* BOX *026200141473*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM MONSTER SIZE ORIGINAL 18 328196 *328196* EA *026200140605* BOX *026200140612*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM MONSTER TABASCO 18 CT 328199 *328199* EA *026200140506* BOX *026200140513*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM ORIGINAL N CHEESE 14 CT 371458 *371458* EA *026200141619* BOX *026200141626*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM ORIGINAL 100 CT 371278 *371278* EA *026200115092* BOX *026200615097*
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Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM ORIGINAL 2/.89 120 CT 371279 *371279* EA *026200101927* BOX *026200006215*

Meat/Jerky A SLIM JIM PEPPERONI&CHEESE 1.5OZ 18C 328192 *328192* EA *026200114200* BOX *026200114255*

Meat/Jerky A TAKIS CHILI PEPPER MEAT STICKS 20 415217 *415217* EA *810056350154* BOX *810056353513*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS BBQ 3OZ BAG EACH 315102 *315102* EA *026200471358* BAG *026200471358*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS CHEDDAR FRIES 3 OZ BAG 315006 *315006* EA *026200471587* BAG *026200471587*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS FIRE FRIES 3 OZ EACH 315121 *315121* EA *026200471389* BAG *026200471389*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS FIRETOTS PUFFCORN 1.5OZ 315132 *315132* EA *026200231440* BAG *026200231440*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS HOT $.30 .85OZ 315221 *315221* EA *026200471730* BAG *026200471730*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS HOT FRIES 3 OZ EACH 315200 *315200* EA *026200471594* BAG *026200471594*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS ONION RINGS HOT 2OZ BAG 315324 *315324* EA *026200471907* BAG *026200471907*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS ONION RINGS 2OZ BAG 315322 *315322* EA *26200231907* BAG *26200231907*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A ANDY CAPPS RANCH 3OZ BAG 315104 *315104* EA *026200231877* BAG *026200231877*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS CRACKED PEPPER 5.30Z 306179 *306179* EA *896887002943* BAG *896887002943*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS FIRE 5.35OZ BAG 306122 *306122* EA *816012013873* BAG *816012013873*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH 5.3 306169 *306169* EA *896887002233* BAG *896887002233*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS ORIGNAL SALTED 5.3OZ BAG 306163 *306163* EA *896887002196* BAG *896887002196*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS REDHOT BUFFALO WING 5.3 306172 *306172* EA *896887002226* BAG *896887002226*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS SMOKEY SWEET BBQ 5.3 OZ 306173 *306173* EA *816012011459* BAG *816012011459*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS TACO SUPREME 5.35OZ BAG 306060 *306060* EA *816012012739* BAG *816012012739*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS TAKIS FIRE 5.35OZ BAG 306165 *306165* EA *816012010216* BAG *816012010216*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BIGS SEEDS VLASIC DILL PICKLE BAG 306063 *306063* EA *896887002202* BAG *896887002202*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES CINNAMON TOAST CRUNCH 3OZ 6C 316147 *316147* EA *016000136090* BOX *016000136090*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES HOT&CHEESY TOBASCO 3 OZ 6 CT 316149 *316149* EA *016000225633* BOX *016000225633*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES NACHO CHEESE 3 OZ 6 CT 316241 *316241* EA *016000513792* BOX *016000280878*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES ORIGINAL 3 OZ 6 CT 316242 *316242* EA *016000368309* BOX *016000148345*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES RANCH 3 OZ 6 CT 316244 *316244* EA *016000512580* BOX *016000512580*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES SALT & VINEGAR 3 OZ 6 CT 316357 *316357* EA *016000228566* BOX *016000228566*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUGLES 3.5OZ CARAMEL     7 CT 316129 *316129* EA *016000147515* BOX *016000147515*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUMBLE BEE CHICKEN SALAD W/CRACKERS 308525 *308525* EA *086600703503* BOX *086600703500*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUMBLE BEE TUNA PCH LIGHTWATER 12CT 308559 *308559* EA *086600240015* BOX *10086600240012*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A BUMBLE BEE TUNA POUCH LEMN/PEPPER12 308527 *308527* EA *086600240640* BOX *10086600240647*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEDDAR & CHEESE CRACKER 1.5 OZ 12 303615 *303615* EA *030100211488* BOX *030100211471*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEESE & PEANUT BUTTER CRACKER 12CT 315293 *315293* EA *030100125150* BOX *030100211655*
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Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ IT DUO CHED-JACK BABYSWIS 6CT 315225 *315225* EA *024100928415* BOX *024100928415*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT CHEDDAR JACK 3 OZ 6 CT 315287 *315287* EA *024100203628* BOX *024100203611*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT CRUNCH KICKN NACHO 2.25 6C 315296 *315296* EA *024100126484* BOX *00024100126477*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT CRUNCH ZSTY JALPN CHD 6CT 315232 *315232* EA *024100126446* BOX *024100126439*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT DUO CHEDDAR PARMESAN   6CT 315222 *315222* EA *024100577309* BOX *024100577309*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT EXTRA CHEESY 3 OZ 6 CT 315249 *315249* EA *024100117734* BOX *024100117727*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT EXTRA TOASTY 3 OZ 6 CT 315297 *315297* EA *024100116263* BOX *024100116256*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT GROOVES CHED RNCH 3.25 6CT 315283 *315283* EA *024100103447* BOX *024100936465*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT GROOVES WH CHEDDR 3.25 6CT 315285 *315285* EA *024100103454* BOX *024100936472*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT HOT & SPICY  3 OZ 6 CT 315224 *315224* EA *024100372775* BOX *024100372768*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT ORIGINAL 1.5 OZ 8 CT 315668 *315668* EA *024100122615* EA *024100122332*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT ORIGINAL 3 OZ 6 CT 315290 *315290* EA *024100191345* BOX *024100191338*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT PEPPER JACK 3 OZ 6 CT 315295 *315295* EA *024100573820* BOX *024100573813*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT PUFF'D CHEDDAR 6CT 315479 *315479* EA *024100000234* BOX *024100000234*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT SNACK MIX ORIGINAL 4.5 6CT 315281 *315281* EA *024100577163* BOX *024100577156*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT SNAP'D CHEDDAR S CREAM 6CT 315457 *315457* EA *024100114627* BOX *024100114603*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT SNAP'D DOUBLE CHEDDER 6CT 315467 *315467* EA *024100114238* BOX *024100114221*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT VARIETY PK 1 OZ 20 CT 315347 *315347* EA *00024100121953* BOX *024100121977*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT WHITE CHEDDAR 3 OZ 6 CT 315291 *315291* EA *024100315345* BOX *024100315338*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEEZ-IT XTRA CRNCHYBOLD CHEDDAR 6C 315288 *315288* EA *024100123209* BOX *024100123216*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX BOLD PARTYBLEND 4.5 OZ 8CT 306954 *306954* BAG *016000214897* BOX *016000214897*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX CHEDDAR 4.5 OZ  8 CT 306984 *306984* BAG *016000215535* BOX *016000215535*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX HONEY BBQ 4.5 OZ 8 CT 306551 *306551* BAG *016000214927* BOX *016000214927*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX HOT & SPICY 4.50 OZ 8 CT 306989 *306989* BAG *016000126091* BOX *016000126091*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX JALAPENO CHEDDAR 4.5  8 CT 306929 *306929* BAG *016000214934* BOX *016000214934*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX MUDBBROWNIE SUPREME 4.5 7 306996 *306996* BAG *016000512351* BOX *016000512351*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX MUDDY BUDDIES 4.5 OZ 7 CT 306994 *306994* BAG *016000507326* BOX *016000507326*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX MUDDY COOKIES & CREAM 7 CT 306154 *306154* BAG *016000507043* BOX *016000507043*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX MUDDY FUNFETTI 4.25 OZ 7CT 306995 *306995* BAG *016000204294* BOX *016000204294*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX REMIX CHEESY PIZZA4.25 8CT 306541 *306541* BAG *016000205499* BOX *016000205499*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX SPICY DILL 4.50 OZ 8 CT 306988 *306988* BAG *016000229082* BOX *016000229082*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX TRADITIONAL 4.50 OZ 8 CT 306974 *306974* BAG *016000214941* BOX *016000214941*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CHEX MIX WHITE CHEDDAR 4.5OZ 8 CT 306875 *306875* BAG *016000219489* BOX *016000219489*
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Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CLUB & CHEDDAR CRACKERS 12CT 303614 *303614* EA *030100125211* BOX *030100211631*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CLUB CRISPS RANCH 2OZ  BAG 374887 *374887* EA *030100128724* BAG *030100128724*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CLUB CRISPS SEA SALT 2OZ  BAG 374587 *374587* EA *030100128779* BAG *030100128779*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE 6.3OZ 405184 *405184* EA *041419420119* BAG *041419420119*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS CHEDDAR C CRACKER 6.3 OZ BAG 373126 *373126* EA *041419420072* BAG *041419420072*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS CHEDDAR C PRETZEL  6.3OZ BAG 325431 *325431* EA *041419420058* BAG *041419420058*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS CHEDDAR C PRETZEL 18 CT 325407 *325407* EA *041419714713* BOX *041419715710*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS CHEDDAR CHEESE CRACKER 18 CT 367441 *367441* EA *041419714744* BOX *041419715741*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS GARLIC PARAMESAN CRKR 6.3BAG 325917 *325917* EA *041419781807* BAG *041419781807*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS NACHO CHS PRETZEL  6.3OZ BAG 325554 *325554* EA *041419584933* BAG *041419584933*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS PEPP PIZZA CRACKR 6.3 OZ BAG 367722 *367722* EA *041419420089* BAG *041419420089*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS PEPPERONI PIZZA CRACKER 18CT 358861 *358861* EA *041419714737* BOX *041419715734*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS PIZZERIA PRETZEL 18 CT 325423 *325423* EA *041419714751* BOX *041419715758*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS PIZZERIA PRETZEL 6.3 OZ BAG 325456 *325456* EA *041419420065* BAG *041419420065*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A COMBOS RANCH DIP 6.3OZ BAG 325141 *325141* EA *041419781937* BAG *041419781937*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT BARBEQUE 4 OZ BAG 306045 *306045* EA *071159078240* BAG *071159078240*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT CHILI KICKIN DILL PICKL4OZ 306114 *306114* EA *071159354528* BAG *071159354528*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT CHILI PICANTE 4 OZ BAG 306048 *306048* EA *071159076550* BAG *071159076550*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT LOADED TACO 4 OZ BAG 306552 *306552* EA *071159345250* BAG *071159345250*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT MEXICAN STREETCORN 4OZ BAG 306554 *306554* EA *71159289912* BAG *71159289912*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT ORIGINAL 4 OZ BAG 306043 *306043* EA *071159078196* BAG *071159078196*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A CORN NUT RANCH 4 OZ BAG 306044 *306044* EA *071159073115* BAG *071159073115*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID JUMBO BLCK CRCKD PEPPR5.25 OZ 301157 *301157* EA *026200238913* BAG *026200238913*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID PUMPKIN SEEDS NATURAL 2.25 OZ 309654 *309654* EA *026200463728* BAG *026200463728*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO BBQ 5.25 OZ 306039 *306039* EA *026200465722* BAG *026200465722*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO CINAMON CHURO 306666 *306666* EA *026200002743* BAG *026200002743*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO D PICKEL 5 OZ 306049 *306049* EA *026200464626* BAG *026200464626*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO HONEY/RSTD 306547 *306547* EA *026200007649* BAG *026200007649*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO JALAP/SALSA 306321 *306321* EA *026200464725* BAG *026200464725*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO ORIGINAL 5.25 306040 *306040* EA *026200238920* BAG *026200238920*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO RANCH 5.25 OZ 306038 *306038* EA *026200467726* BAG *026200467726*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO SOURCRM/ONION 306155 *306155* EA *026200464664* BAG *026200464664*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO SWT/SALTY 5.2 350001 *350001* EA *026200464633* BAG *026200464633*
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Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER JUMBO SWT/SPICY 5.2 350000 *350000* EA *026200464640* BAG *026200464640*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLOWER KERNALS 12CT 3.75OZ 309651 *309651* EA *026200460727* BAG *026200460727*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A DAVID SUNFLR JUMBO SPICY QUESO 5.25 306152 *306152* EA *026200464718* BAG *026200464718*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A GARDETTO ITALIAN CHEESE 5.5 OZ 7 CT 405215 *405215* BAG *016000167490* BOX *016000167490*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A GARDETTO ORIGINAL RECIPE 5.5 OZ 7CT 405210 *405210* BAG *016000166196* BOX *016000166196*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A GARDETTO ROASTED GARLIC 4.75 OZ 7CT 405211 *405211* BAG *016000502789* BOX *016000502789*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A GARDETTO SPECIAL PIZZARIA 5 OZ 7 CT 405212 *405212* BAG *016000166998* BOX *016000166998*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A INDIAN PUMPKIN SEED SALTED 36 CT 305715 *305715* EA *075142001307* BOX *075142001307*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A NABISCO RITZ CHEESE 1.35 OZ 8 CT 303664 *303664* EA *044000002114* BOX *044000882112*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A NABISCO RITZ PEANUT BUTTER 1.35 8CT 303666 *303666* EA *044000002107* BOX *044000882105*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS CASHEW SALTED TUBE 18 CT 301561 *301561* EA *029000075387* BOX *029000075689*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS DRY ROASPNUTS 2/1.09 18 CT 301553 *301553* EA *02900002209* BOX *029000022102*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS TUBE 2/$1.09 301569 *301569* EA *029000022157* BOX *029000022164*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS HONEY ROAST CASHEW 1.5OZ18 301874 *301874* EA *029000075397* BOX *029000073593*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS HONEY ROAST PNUT 2/1.09 18 301557 *301557* EA *029000022133* BOX *029000022140*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 2/1.09 18 301555 *301555* EA *029000022119* BOX *029000022126*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PLANTERS SMOKED ALMOND TUBE 18 CT 301559 *301559* EA *029000075417* BOX *029000072374*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES ALL DRESSED 5.5 401904 *401904* EA *038000301902* CAN *00038000301896*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES BARBEQUE BBQ 5.5  OZ CAN 334915 *334915* EA *038000183713* CAN *038000183713*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES BBQ 1.41OZ CAN 12 CT 334951 *334951* CAN *038000183737* BOX *038000183737*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES BEER BRAT 5.5 OZ CAN 334558 *334558* EA *038000301810* CAN *038000301810*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES BEER CAN CHICKEN 5.5OZ CAN 334559 *334559* EA *038000301797* CAN *038000301797*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES CHEDDAR CHEESE 1.41 OZ 12 334912 *334912* EA *038000845536* BOX *038000845567*

Nuts/Combo/Chips/Crackers A PRINGLES CHEDDAR CHEESE 5.5 OZ CAN 334922 *334922* EA *038000138577* CAN *038000138577*
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